Grandview College Preparatory Academy
A CA Pivotal Practice Award and Title | Achlevemenf School

Month of OCTOBER Events 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024

CTROSS
1:15-3:45 p.m.- Cross Country Meet @ Newton MS (Caro). | »BB»>
2:15-4:00 p.m.- Football Practice, Field (Wilson). e

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 (School Custodian Appreciation Day!)

Letters Distributed Home for 15t Grading Period Awards Assembly.
7:30 a.m.- Cross-Country Practice (Caro).

2:15 P.M.- FLL Practice, Rm 43 (Caro).

2:15-3:45 p.m.- Football practice, Field (Wilson).

3:00-4:30 p.m.- Football/Volleyball Game #1, Mesa Robles (Reeder, Wilson, Lei). ‘ % ’\ i I

2:15 p.m.- FLL Practice, Room 43 (Caro).

Thursday, October 3, 2024 @

7:30 a.m.- Cross-Country Practice (Caro).
1:07 p.m.- Early Release Thursday Dismissal!

1:15 p.m.- DIPAC (Dual Immersion Parent Advisory Committee) Meeting, Rm 24 (Lei, Garczek, Allison,
Meza).

1:15 p.m.- Speech and Debate Practice, Band Room.
6:30 p.m.- Boosters Club Monthly Meeting, Zoom.

Friday, October 4, 2024

8:10a.m.-8:40 a.m.- 8 Grade, 1t Grading Period Awards, Cafeteria.
9:00 a.m.- DDIPAC Meeting #1, District Office, La Puente Conference Room.
9:10-9:40 a.m.- 7th Grade, 1¢ Grading Period Awards, Cafeteria.
10:05-10:35 a.m.- é Grade, 1t Grading Period Awards, Cafeteria.
1:37-2:07 p.m.- FUN FRIDAY 1.

Saturday, October 5, 2024

9:00 a.m.-12:15 p.m. — Winter, Love, Joy Scholarship Ceremony Tsi Lai Temple (Lei and Scholarship
students).

Monday, October 7, 2024

e 3:00 p.m.- Cross-Country Meet #2, Orange Grove MS (Caro). )»ccnoEs
=5
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 COUNTRY

All Day- ASB Conference at Los Osos High School (Huerta, Cazares)

DAC (District Advisory Committee), Willow MPR.

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 i A 7\ & i'

3:00 p.m.- Football/Volleyball Game #2, Newton MS. (Reeder, Wilson)
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Thursday, October 10, 2024
e 8:15a.m.- ELAC #2, Room 24.
e 1:07 p.m.- Early Release Thursday Dismissal!
e 1:15 p.m.- Speech and Debate Practice, Band Room.

Friday, October 11, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024

e 3:00-4:30 p.m.- Cross Country Meet 3 @ GCPA (Caro).
Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Wednesday, October 14, 2024
e 3:00 p.m.- Football/Volleyball Game #3, Sierra Vista @ GCPA. (Reeder, Wilson) [

Thursday, October 17, 2024 e ,
@ =

e 10:17 a.m.- The Great Shakeout Earthquake Drili. | S\ *| 8% || €]
e 1:07 p.m.- Early Release Thursday Dismissal! =

e 2:15p.m.- School Site Council #2, Room 24.
3:15 p.m.- Transition Leadership Collaborative.

e 3:30 p.m.- BAND, Workman Football Game, La Puente HS.

Friday, October 18, 2024

Saturday, October 19, 2024
e Dia de Los Muertos Warm Up Speech & Debate Competition. La Puente HS.

Monday, October 21, 2024 cross
e 3:00-4:30 p.m.- Cross Country FINALS @ Cedarlane Academy (Coro) c»ﬁﬁ;

Tuesday, October 22, 2024
e DELAC #1, Willow MPR. e
e 1:15-3:00 p.m.- Band, Cross-Country, Football, Volleyball PHOTOGRAPHY f@@ ‘;

Wednesday, October 23, 2024
e Picture Day MAKEUPS for Absent Students ONLY from FALL PHOTOGRAPHY Day.

e 3:00 p.m.- Football/Volleyball Game #4, Sierra Vista @ Orange Grove MS, (Reeder, Wilson).

Thursday, October 24, 2024
e 1:07 p.m.- Early Release Thursday Dismissal!
e 2:20-3:35 p.m.- Speech and Debate Practice, Band Room.

e Board Meeting.

Friday, October 25, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024
e 2:15p.m.- FLL Practice, Room 43 (Caro).
e 3:00 p.m.- Football/Volleyball Game #5, Fairgrove @ GCPA, (Reeder, Wilson). L

Tuesday, October 29, 2024
Wednesday, October 30, 2024
e 3:00 p.m.- Football/Volleyball Game #é, Sparks MS, (Reeder, Wilson). f 3
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Thursday, October 31, 2024 (Halloween) @%
e 8:15 a.m.- October Coffee with the Principal, Room 24. Prineipae
e 1:07 p.m.- Early Release Thursday Dismissal!
e 1:15-3:00 p.m.- Fall Bash, Trunk-or-Treat & Haunted House event. —

Friday, November 1, 2024
Dia de Los Muertos.

e First Day of American Indian Heritage Month.
e END of GRADING PERIOD 2. :
e 7:55-8:10 a.m.- Monthly October Student of the Month RALLY.
 OF THE MONTH
Sunday, November 3, 2024 g

FALL BAK
elapnge s claeks




